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35016 REMODEL 263 03/07/2017

HX Base Yr

556 SW HERON DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

8700 01 1,140 88.1280 33.49 38,179 2017 2017 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 600

APT 600 100 600 18,888

UGR 1,200 45 540 17,000

1,800 1,140 35,888
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40
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20

30

20
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0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,100

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,686

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 840

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


